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9005 BYLER CT, SMYRNA, TN, US, 37167

Beautiful partial brick home in a quiet cul de sac in sought after
Smyrna! Three bedrooms with 2 baths, eat in kitchen, super nice
enclosed back patio with privacy fenced back yard! Super
convenient to Nissan, Murfeesboro, and I-24.

Rooms



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s)

12x15

11x12

11x11

9x11

16x18

NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Slab

Parking: Attached - Front

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher



